
Sr. 
Nos.

Particulars Unit Qty Rate Amount

1
Removing existing damage Kota stone and shifting on 
approved location 

sqft 30

2
Supply and fixing new Kota stone as per the approved size 
charges including sand cement and lebourETC 

sqft

3
Removing wall damage white tiles and fixing new 
approved size 24'' x12'' 

sqft

Note - Quote charges applicable only day hours 

Client Name- Mr.Harish sir
Date - 18-02-1900

Mobile No - 97735 97150

Email-osinteriors11@gmail.com

OS INTERIORS
Gala No - 29, Mangalmurti Rahivasi Seva Sang. Aadharsh Nagar. Kandivali(West). Mumbai - 400 067.

Specialist in-Maintenance and Project

Quotation No - 45Client Address - kurla warehouse 

Yours faithfully          
THANK YOU FOR YOUR OFFER!

Subject - Civil work 

 Total Amount
Taxes 18% extra

Grand Total
Payment Terms- 80% advance along with work order

 We hope you will find our offer in this line & look forward for your valuable order.

8160

16500

126500

151160

260

24034

550

550




