Mobile No - 97735 97150

Emai	l-osinter	iors11	(a)gi	nail	.com

OS INTERIORS

<u>Gala No - 29, Mangalmurti Rahivasi Seva Sang. Aadharsh Nagar. Kandivali(West). Mumbai - 400 067.</u> Specialist in-Maintenance and Project

Client Address - kurla warehouse	Quotation No -	45
Client Name- Mr.Harish sir	Date -	18-02-1900

Subject - Civil work

Sr. Nos.	Particulars	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Removing existing damage Kota stone and shifting on approved location	sqft	550	30	16500
2	Supply and fixing new Kota stone as per the approved size charges including sand cement and lebourETC	sqft	550	260	126500
3	Removing wall damage white tiles and fixing new approved size 24'' x12''	sqft	34	240	8160
	Note - Quote charges applicable only day hours				
	Total Amount				151160
Taxes 18% extra Grand Total					
ayme	nt Terms- 80% advance along with work order We hope you will find our offer in this line & look fo	orward for y		I	



Yours faithfully

THANK YOU FOR YOUR OFFER!